Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

School Admin Asst Elementary

Library Media Clerk
School Office Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E
Newport Coast E

Total Wages

$135,762
$110,572
$106,951
$104,871
$104,838
$103,512
$102,479
$101,748
$98,527
$98,356
$98,022
$97,534
$96,018
$95,507
$94,332
$93,620
$92,341
$92,283
$91,354
$90,250
$87,966
$84,760
$78,747
$75,322
$71,424
$60,617
$50,397
$47,887
$41,392
$40,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,974
$50,910
$51,192
$50,996
$35,199
$43,382
$50,772
$43,203
$34,615
$50,383
$28,094
$49,836
$50,165
$49,482
$42,271
$49,942
$33,717
$34,814
$50,614
$49,611
$33,612
$41,436
$22,950
$28,065
$24,978
$30,434
$28,234
$30,133
$29,396
$36,437



School Office Assistant Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $21,811 $2,357

Teacher K-6 Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $17,834 $3,824
Teacher Assistant Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $13,335 $180
Teacher Assistant Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $13,141 $178
Teacher Assistant Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $11,641 $158
Noon Supervisor Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $9,602 $123
Noon Supervisor Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $7,600 $104
Noon Supervisor Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $7,403 $792
Teacher Assistant Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $5,232 $74

Noon Supervisor Newport-Mesa Unified Newport Coast E $1,323 $14



