Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$135,762	\$53,974
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$110,572	\$50,910
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$106,951	\$51,192
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$104,871	\$50,996
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$104,838	\$35,199
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$103,512	\$43,382
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$102,479	\$50,772
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$101,748	\$43,203
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$98,527	\$34,615
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$98,356	\$50,383
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$98,022	\$28,094
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$97,534	\$49,836
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$96,018	\$50,165
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$95,507	\$49,482
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$94,332	\$42,271
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$93,620	\$49,942
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$92,341	\$33,717
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$92,283	\$34,814
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$91,354	\$50,614
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$90,250	\$49,611
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$87,966	\$33,612
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$84,760	\$41,436
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$78,747	\$22,950
Teacher On Special Assignment		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$75,322	\$28,065
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$71,424	\$24,978
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$60,617	\$30,434
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$50,397	\$28,234
School Admin Asst Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$47,887	\$30,133
Library Media Clerk		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$41,392	\$29,396
School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$40,288	\$36,437

School Office Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$21,811	\$2,357
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$17,834	\$3,824
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$13,335	\$180
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$13,141	\$178
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$11,641	\$158
Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$9,602	\$123
Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$7,600	\$104
Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$7,403	\$792
Teacher Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$5,232	\$74
Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	Newport Coast E	\$1,323	\$14